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CcO WEEKLY

REPORT OF COPA MEMBER CRUSHINGS

CANOLA
tonnes

Week Ending
June 8, 2016 173 873
Change from previous week +24.2%
2015/16 to date 6 972 670
Year ago 6 210 702
Crush Capacity Utilization
This week 84.2%
Year to date 81.6%
Year ago 81.9%

SOYBEANS

tonnes

30121
+105.1%
1688 764
1502 238

45.8%
61.1%
54.3%

BOARD MARGINS
CANADIAN CANOLA BOARD MARGIN INDEX
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US SOYBEAN BOARD MARGINS (US$/bushel)
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