

REPORT OF COPA MEMBER CRUSHINGS

	CANOLA	SOYBEANS
	tonnes	tonnes
Week Ending		
June 8, 2016	173 873	30 121
Change from previous week	+24.2%	+105.1%
2015/16 to date	6 972 670	1 688 764
Year ago	6 210 702	1 502 238
Crush Capacity Utilization		
This week	84.2%	45.8%
Year to date	81.6%	61.1%
Year ago	81.9%	54.3%

BOARD MARGINS

CANADIAN CANOLA BOARD MARGIN INDEX



